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Torneo OP INVERNO CAGLIARI 0501085A

Luogo CAGLIARI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 25-02-2005 - 27-02-2005

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 19

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1655 0 0 1972 M 103263

14 NC Carucci Bruno            ITA SAR CA 1407 0 0 1949 M 121275

10 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1781 0 0 1950 M 107534

15 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA SAR CA 1506 0 0 1965 M 122958

16 2N Erriu Giampiero          ITA SAR CA 0 0 1960 M 125438

13 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA SAR CA 1724 0 0 1976 M 117576

2 1N Lai Luca                 ITA SAR CA 1904 0 0 1987 M 103269

12 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA SAR CA 1558 0 0 1965 M 115817

4 1N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1886 0 0 1990 M 103299

11 3N Orzella Paolo            ITA SAR CA 1526 0 0 1968 M 114975

9 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1645 0 0 1966 M 106747

5 1N Pilia Piero              ITA SAR OG 1799 0 0 1956 M 104495

17 2N Pintus Alberto           ITA SAR CA 1606 0 0 1961 M 125439

3 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1676 0 0 1961 M 103277

18 2N Saccheri Fabio           ITA SAR CA 1709 0 0 1974 M 125440

6 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1907 0 0 1962 M 104496

19 3N Sedda Roberto            ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1964 M 125441

7 3N Seu Antonio              ITA SAR NU 1508 0 0 1940 M 104498

8 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA SAR SS 1702 0 0 1963 M 106741
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Boi Fausto               ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 103263

14 NC Carucci Bruno            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1949 M 121275

10 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1950 M 107534

15 3N Dessy Eugenio            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 122958

13 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 117576

2 1N Lai Luca                 ITA 1904 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 103269

12 3N Liguori Aniello          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1965 M 115817

4 1N Locci Damiano            ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1990 M 103299

11 3N Orzella Paolo            ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1968 M 114975

9 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1966 M 106747

5 1N Pilia Piero              ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 104495

17 2N Pintus Alberto           ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1961 M 125439

3 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1961 M 103277

18 2N Saccheri Fabio           ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1974 M 125440

6 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 104496

19 3N Sedda Roberto            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 125441

7 3N Seu Antonio              ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1940 M 104498

8 2N Zucca Antonio            ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 106741
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